DATA SHEET
 www.elma.com 1/4
Elma’s JetSys-5330 is a small form factor (SFF), rugged embedded computing
system based on the NVIDIA® Jetson AGX OrinTM system-on-module (SoM).
Housed in a rugged compact enclosure, the JetSys-5330 can deliver up to
275 TOPS of AI performance with the ability to tune the power consumption
to match deployment requirements.  The JetSys-5330 also offers numerous
expansion sites, allowing it to be customized for I/O and storage needs.

United Kingdom: +44 1234 838 822
Datasheet-JetSys-5330-Rugged-AI-Platform-05.05.23
ORDER INFORMATION
JetSys-5320 Description
AGX Orin™ 64GB
Six-channel GMSL2/GMSL1
Three HD-SDI interfaces
1TB Internal SSD
5G LTE
AGX Orin™ 64GB
Six-channel GMSL2/GMSL1
Three 1000BASE-T with PoE
1TB Internal SSD
5G LTE
JetSys-5330-A1T.2S.L.B.PV.PV.PV.BS.ML.1
JetSys-5330- A1T.2S.L.BP.PN.PN.PN.BS.ML.1
Support for removable SSD options or customization of Front I/O and interfaces is
available. Contact Factory
I/O Cable Kit (s)
CAE058081 Lab Cable Kit - consisting of:
•	 CAE058026 J1 (Power)
•	 CAE057695 J2 (High-Speed I/O)
•	 CAE057696 J3 (Mid- to Low-Speed I/O)
•	 CAE057697 J4 (10GBASE-T)
JetSys-5330 Rugged AI Platform
NVIDIA-BASED SMALL FORM FACTOR (SFF)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
www.elma.com 1